www.megger.com	 1
DLRO 10 and DLRO 10X
Digital Microhmmeter
DESCRIPTION
DLRO 10 and DLRO 10X set the standards for low
resistance measurement, also known as the Megger
‘Ducter™’ test.
History of ‘Ducter’ testing

DLRO 10 and DLRO 10X
Digital Microhmmeter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
DLRO10 + NO LEADSET SUPPLIED =
DLRO10-NLS, 	 1006-660
DLRO10 + LEADSET SUPPLIED =
DLRO10 + DH4-C, 	 1006-598
DLRO10X + NO LEADSET SUPPLIED =
DLRO10X-NLS, 	 1006-659
DLRO10X + LEADSET SUPPLIED =
DLRO10X + DH4-C, 	 1006-600
Included Accessories
5.2 lithium ion battery module.	 6121-492
DH4-C Duplex handspikes (2), one with indicator lights.
1.5 m (Not NLS models)	 1006-444
Battery charger for operation from 115/230 V .
50/60 Hz supply.	 6280-333
Battery Charging lead 12V .	 1004‐183
User guide.	 6172-473
Warranty card.	 6170-618
Optional Accessories at extra cost
Connect test lead options – see data separate sheet
DLROTestLeads_DS_en_V01
Standard test lead option – see data separate sheet
DLRO_TL_DS_en_V01
Carrying case for DLRO10/10X and
all standard accessories.	 6380-138
Carrying bag for cables	 18313
Calibration Shunt,10 Ω, current rating 1 mA.	 249000
Calibration Shunt, 1 Ω, current rating 10 mA.	 249001
Calibration Shunt, 100 mΩ current rating 1A.	 249002
Calibration Shunt, 10 mΩ current rating 10 A.	 249003
Certificate of Calibration for Shunts, NIST	 CERT-NIST
DLRO10LPU-EU Mains power attachment -
schuko plug 	 1003-172
DLRO10LPU-UK Mains power attachment - UK plug	1003-093
DLRO10LPU-US Mains power attachment - US plug	 1003-171
Replacement tips for DH4, DH5 and DH6 handspikes.
Needle point	 25940-012
Serrated end	 25940-014